CMS BELL SCHEDULE

Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri

8:00-8:45
8:45-8:55
9:00-9:45
9:50-10:35
10:40- 11:25
11:30-11:50
11:55-12:40
12:40-1:20
1:25-2:15
2:20-3:10

Wednesday

8:00-8:40
8:45-8:55
9:00-9:40
9:45-10:25
10:30-11:10
11:15-11:30
11:35-12:15
12:15-12:50
12:55-1:30
1:35-2:15.

FIRST HOUR
NUTRITION BREAK
SECOND HOUR
THIRD HOUR
FOURTH HOUR
ADVISORY

FIFTH HOUR
LUNCH

SIXTH PERIOD
SEVENTH PERIOD

FIRST HOUR
NUTRITION BREAK
SECOND HOUR
THIRD HOUR
FOURTH HOUR
ADVISORY

FIFTH HOUR
LUNCH

SIXTH PERIOD
SEVENTH PERIOD



